S iC[@ S a[adii (approximately 25 servings per gallon)

Price Per Gallon
$24.00

Italian Pesto Salad
Pasta Salad with Chicken,
Cherries & Bacon
Tuna Macaroni Salad
Potato Salad
Coleslaw
VIP Garden Salad
with choice of Dressing
Ham & Cheese Macaroni Salad
Marinated Vegetable Rotini Salad
Rotini Salad with Chicken, Turkey or

Salami
Marinated Vegetable Salad
Turkey Bowtie Pasta Salad
Lemon Ginger Chicken Salad
Chicken Salad Valentino
Chutney Chicken Salad
Pasta Salad with Feta & Shrimp
Seafood Pasta Salad
Greek Potato Salad
Deluxe Waldorf Salad
Crunchy Broccoli Salad
Fresh Fruit Bowl
Wild Rice Salad
Watermelon Basket with Fresh Fruit

salads,sides & soup

$32.00
$21.00
$23.00
$23.00

$32.00
$23.00
$23.00

$28.00
$27.00

$28.00

$37.00
$36.00
$37.00

$37.00
$37.00
$30.00
$30.00
$32.00
$40.00
$37.00
$48.00

Sandwich T'L’m’ngs

Chicken Salad
Tuna Salad
Egg Salad
Ham Salad
Crab Salad

Other Side Dishes

Baked Beans

Corn O’Brien
Glazed Carrots
Scalloped Potatoes
Au Gratin Potatoes

Soup & Chili

Price Per Gallon
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$38.00

$28.00
$28.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

VIP’s World Famous Tomato Basil Soup

always available
Check for Soups du Jour

$12 per quart; $40 per gallon

Chili available seasonally

$14 per quart; $42 per gallon

Disposable plates, napkins and plasticware are provided. A 48-hour notice is appreciated. Prices listed are subject change.
Sales tax and a 18 percent service fee will be added for catered events. A $60 room fee plus tax and gratuity will be added
for in-house parties. A cash or check discount already applies to stated prices. A 4 percent charge will be added to all

credit card transacations.

The VIP Room Restaurant located at 624 Main Ave., Fargo, is open Monday through Friday from 11 a.m. to 2 p.m.
Daily specials are featured including hot entrees, salads, quiches, soups and sandwiches.
The VIP Room is available evenings and weekends for up to 60 people for rehearsal dinners, bridal showers,
anniversaries, birthday parties or any private gathering.

Call (701) 293-1999

Visit our web site: www.eatatvip.com



