# salads,sides & soup

### Side Salads (approximately 25 servings per gallon)

	Price Per Gallon
Italian Pesto Salad	\$24.00
Pasta Salad with Chicken,	
Cherries & Bacon	\$32.00
Tuna Macaroni Salad	\$21.00
Potato Salad	\$23.00
Coleslaw	\$23.00
VIP Garden Salad	
with choice of Dressing	\$32.00
Ham & Cheese Macaroni Salad	\$23.00
Marinated Vegetable Rotini Salad	1 \$23.00
Rotini Salad with Chicken, Turke	ey or
Salami	\$28.00
Marinated Vegetable Salad	\$27.00
Turkey Bowtie Pasta Salad	\$28.00
Lemon Ginger Chicken Salad	\$37.00
Chicken Salad Valentino	\$36.00
Chutney Chicken Salad	\$37.00
Pasta Salad with Feta & Shrimp	\$37.00
Seafood Pasta Salad	\$37.00
Greek Potato Salad	\$30.00
Deluxe Waldorf Salad	\$30.00
Crunchy Broccoli Salad	\$32.00
Fresh Fruit Bowl	\$40.00
Wild Rice Salad	\$37.00
Watermelon Basket with Fresh F	ruit \$48.00

#### Sandwich Fillings Price Per Gallon

Chicken Salad	\$30.00
Tuna Salad	\$30.00
Egg Salad	\$30.00
Ham Salad	\$30.00
Crab Salad	\$38.00

#### Other Side Dishes

Baked Beans	\$28.00
Corn O'Brien	\$28.00
Glazed Carrots	\$30.00
Scalloped Potatoes	\$30.00
Au Gratin Potatoes	\$30.00

## Soup & Chílí

VIP's World Famous Tomato Basil Soup always available Check for Soups du Jour \$12 per quart; \$40 per gallon Chili available seasonally \$14 per quart; \$42 per gallon

Disposable plates, napkins and plasticware are provided. A 48-hour notice is appreciated. Prices listed are subject change. Sales tax and a 18 percent service fee will be added for catered events. A \$60 room fee plus tax and gratuity will be added for in-house parties. A cash or check discount already applies to stated prices. A 4 percent charge will be added to all credit card transacations.

The VIP Room Restaurant located at 624 Main Ave., Fargo, is open Monday through Friday from 11 a.m. to 2 p.m. Daily specials are featured including hot entrees, salads, quiches, soups and sandwiches. The VIP Room is available evenings and weekends for up to 60 people for rehearsal dinners, bridal showers, anniversaries, birthday parties or any private gathering.

#### Call (701) 293-1999 Visit our web site: www.eatatvip.com